  中数  教研组期初备课检查情况汇总表
	序号
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	查阅情况
	总评

	
	
	班级情况

分析
	提高质量

措施
	教改

专题
	总目的要求
	教学重难点
	教学进度表
	教时
	设计意图
	教后体会
	板书
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	顾赛花
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	12
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	6
	10
	

	2
	江军
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	12
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	10
	

	3
	俞亚莉
	√
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	12
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	10
	

	4
	龚兴中
	√
	√
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	√
	10
	4
	5
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	5
	潘亚琴
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	10
	4
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